P R O D U C T  D A T A  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
RoofGrip® 5.5 mm T25 Fastener
KEY:
S  Steel
W  Wood
G  Gypsum
P  Purlins
SC  Structural Concrete

(.435") Diameter
5.5 mm (.220") Diameter
SHANK
4.1 mm (.160") Diameter
COATING
CR-10
 T25 driver bit included in each bucket.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO.
LENGTH
MM  (IN)
THREAD
MM  (IN) PKG
WEIGHT
KG (LBS)
RGSL40B 40 (1) Full 1000 5.4 (13)
RGSL55B 55 (2¼) Full 1000 7.2 (16)
RGSL75B 75 (3) Full 1000 10.8 (21)
RGSL100B 100 (4) 75 (3) 1000 12.7 (28)
RGSL125B 125 (5) 75 (3) 1000 15.8 (35)
RGSL150B 150 (6) 100 (4) 1000 18.1 (40)
RGSL175B 175 (7) 100 (4) 1000 21.7 (48)
RGSL200B 200 (8) 100 (4) 1000 22.7 (50)
†All sizes are nominal.
Europe Market Manager:
Lennard Spirig